
    

 NEWSLINE 
North Primary School and Nursery 
 

A Town Centre School with a Strong Community Ethos 
We Celebrated our 125th anniversary on 12th November 2019. Visit www.northschoolcxxv.com  

JUNE 2023 
JULY 1 

June has been super-busy. Too busy to chronicle the events in Newsline! With two weeks left to go, it is getting even 
busier. The events to which parents are invited are highlighted in green. 
Annual Reports to Parents go home on Monday 10th July. Children meet their new teachers on Thursday 13th and 
Monday 17th July. Please come to the Open Evening  - a chance to see your children’s work, chat to the teacher, tour 
the school and meet the next teacher. This is always a lovely event.  

Dates for your Diary  

Mon 10th July 9.10am Rec Road Safety (Rec A/W) 

Mon 10th July  Y5 Road Safety 

Mon 10th July 2.30pm Y4R/H guitar concert 

Tues 11th July RECEPTION Muddy Boots Day Out 
Y3 visit to Castle Park 

Wed 12th July 1N/W visit to the BIG GARDEN 

Wed 12th July Y3,5 and 6 Music Concerts - invitations have been circulated 

Wed 12th July 2.30pm Y4B Violin Concert  

Thurs 13th July 9.10am Rec Road Safety (Rec C/R) 

Thurs 13th July Y5 Road Safety  

Thurs 13th July 10.00am Y4B Sax, Clarinet and Flute Concert 

Thurs 13th July Y3,5 and 6 Music Concerts - invitations have been circulated 

Fri 14th July 6.00pm + OPEN EVENING 

Tues 18th July Y3 Danceathon  

Tues 18th July 1.50pm Y1/2 Sports Afternoon 

Wed 19th July 7.00pm Y6 Performance 

Thurs 20th July 9.00am Y2 Stay and Sing 

Thurs 20th July Y6 NSA Leavers’ Treat 

Fri 21st July Final day of school year 

Mon 4th September Y6 travel to Osmington Bay  

Wed 6th September First Day of New School Year 

Friday 15th September NSA SUMMER FETE 


